_CSM E2FQ_DS_E_4_1
Chemical-resistant Proximity Sensor
E2FQ
Inductive Proximity Sensor with
Chemical-resistant Fluororesin Case
• Housing and mounting are made of Fluororesin resistant to
chemicals.
• Maximum sensing distance: 10 mm.
Be sure to read Safety Precautions on
page 5.
Note: The cable is made of vinyl chloride and requires separate protection.
Ordering Information
Sensors [Refer to Dimensions on page 6.]
Appearance Sensing distance Output configuration Operation mode Model
M12 2 mm
DC 2-wire E2FQ-X2D1 2M
DC 3-wire, NPN E2FQ-X2E1 2M
Shielded M18 5 mm
DC 2-wire
NO
E2FQ-X5D1 2M
DC 3-wire, NPN E2FQ-X5E1 2M
AC 2-wire E2FQ-X5Y1 2M
M30 10 mm
DC 2-wire E2FQ-X10D1 2M
DC 3-wire, NPN E2FQ-X10E1 2M
AC 2-wire E2FQ-X10Y1 2M
1 Buy: www.ValinOnline.com | Phone 844-385-3099 | Email: CustomerService@valin.com
E2FQ
Ratings and Specifications
Model E2FQ-X2E1